ADMINISTRATION Title/Dept Location/Rm Ext Email

Brown, Eric Principal Office 3001 ebrown3@sandi.net
Leszynski, Erin Vice Principal A- L Office 3002 eleszynski@sandi.net
West, Allison Vice Principal M - Z Office 3003 awesthernandez@sandi.net
Patterson, Tiffani Intructional Coordinator Office 3021 tpatterson1@sandi.net
Filamor, Lauren Dean of Students 154 3036 Icastillo1@sandi.net
Officer De La Torre School Police 221 3046 sdelatorre@sandi.net
SCHOOL COUNSELORS

Tressel, Caroline Head Counselor (A - E) Counseling 3037 ckaroczkai@sandi.net
Salehi, Kristen Counselor (F - M) Counseling 3038 ksalehi@sandi.net
Sweidel, Jo Ann Counselor (N - Z) Counseling 3039 jsweidel@sandi.net
Farrar, Laura STARS Counselor 152 2098 Ifarrar@sandi.net
Cota, Gloria Wellness Coordinator 154 3091 gcota@sandi.net
Borg, Tracy IB Coordinator 111 2213 tborg@sandi.net
HEALTH OFFICE

Maxwell, Marisa | School Nurse (M-F) [Nurse Office | 3050 | mmaxwelll@sandi.net
ATHLETICS

Palacios, Jorge |ASB / Athletic Director |332 | 2272 |'Qalacios@sandi.net
MAIN OFFICE

Afenir, Mercedes Main Office Office 3020 mafenir@sandi.net
Baez, Patty Admin. Assistant Office 3031 ibaez@sandi.net

Beal, Dibiana Attendance Office 3032 dbeal@sandi.net missionbayattendance@sandi.net
Billingsley, Alfreda IB Assistant 111 2299 abillingsley@sandi.net
Gil, Irene Registrar/Transcripts Registrar Ofc 3022 igil@sandi.net

Griffin, Andrea Site Tech Office 3034 agriffin@sandi.net
Lauryn Gates School Library Tech Il Library 3074 lgates2@sandi.net
Truong, Luong Finance Office 222 3047 ltruong@sandi.net
Miller, Lewis Custodian - POS Radio 2143 Imiller1 @sandi.net
Ponce, Antonio Media Production Asst. Counseling 3035 aponce1@sandi.net

ITINERANT/SUPPORT STAFF

Alexander, Michele Military Liason 619/941-5396 malexander2@sandi.net
Borg, Tracy IB Coordinator 111 2213 tborg@sandi.net

Coelho Martin, Diane Visually Impaired District 3000 dcoelhomartin@sandi.net
Cota, Gloria Wellness Center Coordinator 154 3091 geota@sandi.net
Damasco, Ronnie Deaf/Hard of Hearing District 3000

Paige Denorme Wellness Together - Counselor 340 6/289-7204 paige.denorme@wellnesstogether.org
Goodman, Jeff Mental Health Serv. 251 2085 jgoodman@sandi.net
Harrison, Arabella Music Therapy District 3000 aharrison2@sandi.net
Herman, Jessica PT 264 2097 jherman2@sandi.net
Hurd, Maryanne Adaptive PE District 3000 mcruz3@sandi.net
Marie, Lisa (Wed/Thur) Mental Health Serv. 264 2097 Imarie@sandi.net
Medina, Annie/Straily Corey Assitive Technology District 3000 ahuynh1@sandi.net
Rinaldo, Emily Speech /Lang. Path 191 2091 erinaldo@sandi.net
Robinson, Kellie Physical Therapist District 3000 krobinson1@sandi.net
Romero, Jaime Psychologist 191 2089 jromero2@sandi.net
Segars, Lauren oT 264 2264 Isegars@sandi.net

Teubl, Tom Audiology District 3000 tteubl@sandi.net
Thompson, Marcus Upward Bound (Tues/Thurs) Library 3000 mthompson1@sandi.net




Tu-Sirh, Fumy Physical/Health Impairment District 3000 ftusirh@sandi.net
Williams, Tarji Sp. Ed. SWTATRACE 212 2212 twilliams2@sandi.net
Wolman, Shai Visually Impaired Main Office 3000 swolman@sandi.net




